ViNtrol® Series VT2 and VT3 Trunnion Mounted Ball Valves
Your Valve Solution SpecialistYour Valve Solution Specialist
ViNtrol Series VT2 and VT3 Trunnion Mounted Ball Valves
Experience the ViNtrol® Difference
2
It All Starts With Our State-of-the-Art ViNtrol®
Facility and Extensive Product Offering
The approximately 86,000 square foot ViNtrol® facility in Oklahoma City, OK,

Pneumatic Scotch
Yoke Actuator
How To Order
6
ViNtrol Series VT2 and VT3 Trunnion Mounted Ball Valves
Assembly Base Numbers
Class 2"FP 3"RP 3"FP 4"RP 4"FP 6"RP 6"FP 8"RP 8"FP 10"RP 10"FP 12"RP 12"  FP
150 5103 5105 5106 5107 5108 5109 5110 5111 5112 5113 5114 5115 5116
300 5303 5305 5306 5307 5308 5309 5310 5311 5312 5313 5314 5315 5316
600 5603 5605 5606 5607 5608 5609 5610 5611 5612 5613 5614 5615 5616
900 5903 5905 5906 5907 5908 5909 5910 5911 5912 5913 5914 5915 5916
1500 5703 5705 5706 5707 5708 5709 5710 5711 5712 5713 5714 5715 5716
Class 14"RP 14"FP 16"RP 16"FP 18"RP 18"FP 20"RP 20"FP 24"RP 24"FP 30"RP 30"FP 36"FP
150 5117 5118 5119 5120 5121 5122 5123 5124 5125 5126 5127 5128 5130
300 5317 5318 5319 5320 5321 5322 5323 5324 5325 5326 5327 5328 5330
600 5617 5618 5619 5620 5621 5622 5623 5624 5625 5626 5627 5628 5630
900 5917 5918 5919 5920 5921 5922 5923 5924 5925 5926 5927 5928 5930
1500 5717 5718 5719 5720 5721 5722 5723 5724 5725 5726 5727 5728 5730
Example:
5303 - 1 2 7 1 4 3 99 99
How To Order and Assembly Base Number
Assembly Body/Adapter Trim Material End Seats Seals Actuation Pipe Size OptionsBase No. Material (Ball/Stem) Connection
See Chart
1 1 6 1 4 1 99 99
Below
A216 WCB Carbon Steel Flanged RF Devlon® HNBR Locking Standard None
Carbon Steel 1 mil ENP 7 Handle XX
4 NACE Fire Safe Flanged RTJ 3 See
A105 2 Gear Schedule
Carbon Steel 316SS/316SS Operator
NACE Fire Safe 9
Bare Stem
Note: Consult factory for valve sizes 40" and larger and Class 2500.
Pressure/ Temperature
D
i�
er
en
tia
l P
re
ss
ur
e
(p
si
)/
Ba
r
Temperature (F˚/C˚)
4000 276
3500 241.5
3000 207
2500 172.5
2000 138
1500 103.5
1000 69
500 34.5
0 0
0 100 200 300 400 500 600
-18
F˚
C˚ 38 93 149 204 260 316
PSI Bar
V
ito
n
® /PEEK
™
Class 600
Class 150
Class 1500 D
elrin®
N
ylo
n
 (PA
12)
D
evlo
n
® (V
-A
PI)
Class 900
Class 300
RTFE
ViNtrol Series VT2 and VT3 Trunnion Mounted Ball Valves
Engineering Data
7
ANSI Class